
X-COMBAT
-70.0 kgBRASILEIRO X-COMBAT BJJ PRO 2018 - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 17 Mar 2018

Sem Repescagem

#5 Competidores

ADULTO MASC BRANCA PENA
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1989 até 2000

Tempo: 5 min

CARLOS EDUARDO DE JESUS COSTA
(DF TEAM)
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LEONAYKON DE SOUZA SILVA
(EQUIPE RB)
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DANIEL RAMOS GUEDES
(KASCA GROSSA)

3

11

7

15

LUCIAN SOUZA SANTOS
(CHECKMAT 04)
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RAMON NERES DA SILVA
(NORFIGHT MG)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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